
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
0910-181 

Carson City Production Well 50 and Water Line Construction 
 

Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 
A & K Earth Movers, Inc. Jayme Fowkes 775-825-1636 775-825-6171 jfowkes@akearthmovers.com  
Campbell Construction Kelly Dodge 775-677-9111 x 206 775-677-9191 Kelly@campbellcci.com  
Creekside Electric (sub) Jim Andrews 775-881-5558 775-841-5565 creeksideelectric@charter.net  
F and P Construction Brett Warne 775-851-3661 x 118 775-851-3665 lystra@fandpconstruction.com  
Gerhardt and Berry Dan Johnson 775-359-8817 775-359-1945 dan@gerhardtandberry.com  
Herback General Engineering Suzy 775-267-6800 775-267-6801 suzy@herback.net  
McGraw Hill Construction Dodge Betty Miller 702-735-8976 702-737-7476 Betty_miller@mcgraw-hill.com 
Spiess Construction Co., Inc. Laura Jones 805-937-5859 805-934-4432 ljevne@sccitanks.com  
Resource Development Co Sean Gill 775-356-0610 775-356-0610 resdevincsg@sbcglobal.net  
Underground Solutions, Inc. Rob Craw 725-577-7566 858-345-3736 ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.com  
Z7 Development Walt Lee 775-853-2020 775-853-6937 Z7development@sbcglobal.net  
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